RANK NAME

1 JESSE GOLDEN

2 HANNAH BOOKER

3 JASON HURST

4 JULIE BURWELL

5 NOAH COOVERT

6 DANIEL BALL

7 BILL BONTZ

8 SYDNEY BONTZ

9 KURT SOLLENBERGER
10 JERIME GENDRON
11 ERIC PENNINGTON
12 OBED FRITZ
13 JOHN WINDLAND
14 MICHAEL SCHWAB
15 STEPHANIE RZESZUTKO
16 RENA HILL
17 JEREMY BERKLEY
18 JOSH LAWSON
19 BRAD PENNINGTON
20 MARYSUE BAKER
21 DEVON BURWELL
22 RACHEL MCCLURE
23 SHEILA LAWLESS
24 MEGAN FOLKERTS
25 GAIL PETRAVICK
26 MATT SCHWAB
27 HOLLY BORTON
28 BARRY DOAK
29 DAWSON DOAK
30 LAURA COOVERT
31 ALICIA SAAL
32 ASHLEY MCMINN
33 SIMON PETRAVICK
34 CHRISTINE LAWSON
35 KARA DATHER
36 JEREMY ROBBINS
37 SAM ROBBINS
38 BRETT BROWN
39 MORGAN NARAMORE
40 ALEXBOEN
41 ELLIE AUER
42 JASON BREIDEL
43 TYLER GERSTNER
44 GREG GERSTNER
45 COLLEEN KAHL
46 BRETT STARR
47 RON MASLEN
48 MARGARET SCHWAB
49 ESTELA ANTHONY
50 JULIE ALBERS

HOMETOWN
Green Valley, IL
Tremont, IL
Peoria, IL
Brimfield, IL
Washington, IL
Groveland, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Brimfield, IL
Washington, IL
Morton, IL
Unknown

East Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Mapleton, IL
Brimfield, IL
East Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL

East Peoria, IL
Eureka, IL
Peoria, IL
Eureka, IL
Washington, IL
Sugar Grove, IL
Peoria, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Peoria, IL
Dunlap, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
Washington, IL
East Peoria, IL
Dunlap, IL
Peoria, IL

East Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL
Peoria, IL

East Peoria, IL
East Peoria, IL
Chillicothe, IL
Peoria, IL

East Peoria, IL
Morton, IL

DIVISION Full Course Net Time

M15-19
F20-29
M30-39
F30-39
M11-14
M60-69
M50-59
F20-29
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M20-29
M60-69
M50-59
F30-39
F40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M50-59
F50-59
F30-39
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
F60-69
M20-29
F50-59
M40-49
M11-14
F20-29
F30-39
F30-39
M60-69
F30-39
F20-29
M30-39
F40-49
M50-59
F15-19
M20-29
F20-29
M40-49
M11-14
M40-49
F40-49
M30-39
M40-49
F20-29
F40-49
F50-59

23:11.2
25:45.5
26:06.5
26:56.2
27:58.4
28211
30:11.1
30:12.0
30:25.6
30:35.0
31:27.9
31:32.1
31:48.8
32:45.5
331134
33:18.2
34:45.4
34:48.1
35:14.7
35:53.0
35:54.9
35:56.4
36:00.4
36:02.9
36:43.4
36:57.8
36:58.2
37:09.5
37:10.5
37:371
37:49.7
38:21.5
38:47.5
38:51.1
39:17.1
39:19.2
39:19.8
39:19.7
39:28.4
40:11.5
40:45.3
41:39.5
41:47.7
41:47.2
41:44.8
42:371.7
43:00.9
43:03.3
43:14.9
43:27.3

5:48
6:27
6:32
6:45
7:00
7:06
7:33
7:34
7:37
7:39
7:53
7:54
7:58
8:12
8:19
8:20
8:42
8:43
8:49
8:59
8:59
9:00
9:01
9:01
9:11
9:15
9:15
9:18
9:18
9:25
9:28
9:36
9:42
9:43
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:50
9:53
10:03
10:12
10:25
10:27
10:27
10:27
10:40
10:46
10:46
10:49
10:52
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PACE GENDER_RANK DIV_RANK BIB

4450
2924
2725
2929
2260
2918
2923
2922
2800
2261
2727
2799
2974
2969
2713
2976
2919
2942
2959
2917
2928
2733
2941
2935
2961
2967
2925
2934
2933
2259
2257
2950
2960
2943
2932
2962
2963
2710
2955
2921
2715
2926
2708
2709
2940
2970
2263
2968
2914
2728



RANK NAME

51 AMBER TAPPER

52 MARTY MCCAUGHEY
53 KELLY C WINN

54 KIMBERLEY LISTER
55 MOLLY MARKUN

56 FANTASIA MCCHESNEY
57 TAMMY THOUAND

58 TAYLOR MASLEN

59 JONATHAN ADAMS
60 BILL COMSTOCK

61 MARY CAGLE

HOMETOWN
East Peoria, IL
Washington, IL
Peoria, IL

East Peoria, IL
East Peoria, IL
East Peoria, IL
East Peoria, IL
Chillicothe, IL
Metamora, IL
Pekin, IL
Washington, IL

DIVISION Full Course Net Time

F30-39
M50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F50-59
F20-29
F40-49
F20-29
M40-49
M50-59
F50-59

43:50.6
44:43.8
44:48.3
46:07.3
47:22.3
47:29.8
47:37.4
50:22.2
51:30.4
58:41.9
10:52.5

10:58
11:11
11:13
11:32
11:51
11:53
11:55
12:36
12:53
14:41
17:44

25
27
26
27
28
29
30
31
28
29
32
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2726
2947
2975
2258
2734
2948
2971
2707
2913
2704
211



